
Tennis Member

Non-Member

Tennis Member

Non-Member

60 Min 90 Min 120 Min

Rokhsha Michael-Razi
Laura Ruggirello

Matthew Reinhold

Mark Savage

Mark Savage Tennis Member

Andreas Radermacher
jason Stokes

Tom Judd
JAne Savage

Nick Stroynick

USPTA Master
Professional

30 Min
1 Person

60 Min
1 Person

60 Min
2 Person

90 Min
1 Person

90 Min
2 Person

$45

$54

$64

$90 $45 $135 $67.0

Elene Laiso
Professional in training

Tennis
Private Instruction Pricing

"To Inspire an Active Life"
2902 US Rt 9w

New Windsor NY 12553
845-565-7600

Private Lessons:  Individual or Partner Session

Group Lessons: Three to Six People

Hitting Lessons are Ball Feeders with a personality.  this is a practice session.  Non- Instructional.

Non-Member

Tennis Member

Non-Member

Tennis Member

Non-Member

30 Min
1 Person

60 Min
1 Person

60 Min
2 Person

90 Min
1 Person

90 Min
2 Person

$18 $35 $18 $27

$65

$45

$25

$32

$36 $32 $30 $54 $50$34 $46 $40 $40 $72 $66$42 $64 $56 $56$60

$28 $24 $22 $42 $38$26 $34 $28 $28 $54 $52$32 $48 $40 $40$44

$34 $30 $28 $51 $47$32 $43 $37 $37 $66 $64$41 $60 $52 $52$56

#of Participants 3 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8

$52.50

$85

$105

$95

$42.50

$47.50

$52.50

$42.50

$47.50

$157.50

$127.50

$78.75

$142.50

$63.75

$71.25

$30 $26 $24 $45 $41$28 $37 $31 $31 $60 $54$33 $52 $44 $44$48

Adrien Gueren

Tennis Member

Non-Member

$38

$43

$76

$86

$38

$43

$114

$129 $64.50

$57

Tennis Member

Non-Member

$21 $19 $38 $34$23 $30 $28

$27 $25 $47 $43$29 $39 $37

$25

$31

$26

$35

$26

$35

$48 $44 $38$40 $36 $36

$60 $56 $50 $48 $48$52

60 Min
3 Person

$16

$18

Rokhsha Michael-Razi
Laura Ruggirello

Matthew Reinhold
Elene Laiso

Tennis Member

Non-Member

$36

$41

$72

$82

$36

$41

$108
$123 $61.50

$54

Andreas Radermacher
Tom Judd

Jane Savage
Nick Stroynick

Jane Bockman
Tennis Member

Non-Member

$27.50

$32.50

$55

$32.50

$27.50

$22.50 $22.50

$22 $82.50

97.50

$41.25

$48.75


